
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 469 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 11' 54'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 1250 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 13' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 3,825
3 1782 PENELOPE BAÑOS GIMENEZ 13' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 5,033
4 1944 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 13' 38'' COMPLUTENSE 6,462
5 1761 HELENA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 13' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 7,759
6 1786 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 14' 20'' CARLOS III 9,858
7 1754 NURIA PRIETO PINEDO 14' 31'' CARLOS III 11,231
8 1894 VANESA SERRANO SANCHEZ 14' 59'' AUTONOMA 13,165
9 1952 VANESA PASCUAL IGUAL 15' 00'' EUROPEA 14,198
10 1897 LEILA PEREZ JORGE 16' 45'' COMPLUTENSE 18,693
11 1898 BEATRIZ SANCHEZ CARDENAL 17' 30'' POLITECNICA 21,198
12 1737 ESTEFANIA DE LA CALLE MERINO 17' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 22,891
13 1964 CRISTINA CASTEJON RIBER 19' 01'' EUROPEA 26,231
14 1783 ESPERANZA ALBACETE GARCIA 23' 25'' CARLOS III 36,033

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 469 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 11' 54'' COMPLUTENSE
2 1250 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 13' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
3 1782 PENELOPE BAÑOS GIMENEZ 13' 25'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 1786 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 14' 20'' CARLOS III
7 1754 NURIA PRIETO PINEDO 14' 31'' CARLOS III
14 1783 ESPERANZA ALBACETE GARCIA 23' 25'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 469 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 11' 54'' COMPLUTENSE
2 1250 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 13' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
3 1782 PENELOPE BAÑOS GIMENEZ 13' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
4 1944 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 13' 38'' COMPLUTENSE
5 1761 HELENA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 13' 47'' COMPLUTENSE
6 1786 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 14' 20'' CARLOS III
7 1754 NURIA PRIETO PINEDO 14' 31'' CARLOS III
8 1788 MIRIAM MORELL PEREZ 14' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
9 1945 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 14' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 1894 VANESA SERRANO SANCHEZ 14' 59'' AUTONOMA
11 1952 VANESA PASCUAL IGUAL 15' 00'' EUROPEA
12 1993 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 15' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 1897 LEILA PEREZ JORGE 16' 45'' COMPLUTENSE
14 1898 BEATRIZ SANCHEZ CARDENAL 17' 30'' POLITECNICA
15 1737 ESTEFANIA DE LA CALLE MERINO 17' 51'' COMPLUTENSE
16 1204 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 18' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 1964 CRISTINA CASTEJON RIBER 19' 01'' EUROPEA
18 1232 ALICIA GARCIA LOPEZ 20' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 1783 ESPERANZA ALBACETE GARCIA 23' 25'' CARLOS III
20 1231 FRANCISCA PEREZ ROMERO 25' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 6 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 27 PUNTOS
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